Superintendent of Schools

Deputy Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent

Executive Director
Executive Director
Executive Director
Executive Director
Executive Director

Co-High School Principal
Co-High School Principal
Middle School Principal
Middle School Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal

Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Assistan Principal
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Newburgh Enlarged City School Distrit

Admistrative Salary Disclosure

Salary

Benefits

Other

Total

[ 214,200]

62,102|

2,500 278,802|

185,400

43,920

229,320

178,500

32,630

211,130

170,847

54,177

225,024

159,181

53,410

212,591

170,902
144,000
143,820
140,250
139,740
169,000
166,906
151,262
151,262
146,857
145,553
142,238
142,238
142,238
142,238
142,238
140,933
140,933
136,754
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209
135,209




