## Newburgh Enlarged City School Distrit Admistrative Salary Disclosure

	Salary	Benefits (	Other 1	「otal
Superintendent of Schools	214,200	62,102	2,500	278,802
Deputy Superintendent	185,400	43,920		229,320
Assistant Superintendent	178,500			211,130
Assistant Superintendent	170,847			225,024
Assistant Superintendent	159,181	53,410		212,591
		00,120		,
Executive Director	170,902	I		
Executive Director	144,000			
Executive Director	143,820			
Executive Director	140,250			
Executive Director	139,740			
Co-High School Principal	169,000			
Co-High School Principal	166,906			
Middle School Principal	151,262			
Middle School Principal	151,262			
•				
Elementary Principal	146,857			
Elementary Principal	145,553			
Elementary Principal	142,238			
Elementary Principal	142,238			
Elementary Principal	142,238			
Elementary Principal	142,238			
Elementary Principal	142,238			
Elementary Principal	140,933			
Elementary Principal	140,933			
Elementary Principal	136,754			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Assistan Principal Assistan Principal	135,209			
•	135,209			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Assistan Principal	135,209			
Director	135,209	l		